
  (29.5.2011)

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Field Meco
Praia do Meco

Diz-cu - Aveiro
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas
Vira o Disco - Diz-cu
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas
Diz-cu - Gung-Ho
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas



  (9.7.2011)

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Field Meco
Praia do Meco

Aveiro - Diz-cu
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas
Diz-cu - Vira o Disco
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas
Gung-Ho - Diz-cu
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas



  (18.9.2011)

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Field Figueirinha
Praia da Figueirinha

Diz-cu - Aveiro
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas
Vira o Disco - Diz-cu
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas
Diz-cu - Gung-Ho
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas



  (15.10.2011)

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Field Aveiro
Praia da Barra

Aveiro - Diz-cu
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas
Diz-cu - Vira o Disco
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas
Gung-Ho - Diz-cu
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas



  (16.10.2011)

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Field Aveiro
Praia da Barra

Diz-cu - Aveiro
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas
Vira o Disco - Diz-cu
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas
Diz-cu - Gung-Ho
Primeira divisão, Todas as equipas


